SHTFETR19E B

HARRIIR ZHEBEESR
Bs 52 TOSERBSENEE (STRRHHEE)
SETE MERAEET | FEReEET | RasET | BUBEneET | . . L
AR BEE BEEH BEEW BEER BEER Sy L) | b E32.50
2| &% | | 2| % || B % || 8| x|t | 8| x| | 8% 5|8 x| &

TH4H (&) 45 22 67 45 22 67 45 22 67
TASH(L) 188 144 332 188 144 332 233 166 399
TH6E(H) 148 154 302 148 154 302| 381 320 701
TBTH(H) 161 167 328 161 167 328 542 4871 1,029
TA8H(X) 140 154 294 140 154 294 682 641 1,323
THIH(K) 1M 166 337 1M 166 337 853 807 1,660
7108 (k) 172 221 393 172 221 393| 1,025( 1,028 2,053
TRA11B(E) 164 225 389 164 225 3891 1,189| 1,253 2,442
78128 (L) 258 277 535 258 277 535| 1,447| 1,530 2,977
78138 (H) 280] 281 561 280] 281 561( 1,727( 1,811 3,538
78148 (R) 257 274] 531 34 35 69 27 25 52 25 20 45 343 354 697| 2,070( 2,165 4,235
7158 (X) 326] 400 726 36 49 85 30 37 67 14 17 31 406 503 909| 2,476| 2,668 5,144
78168 (7K) 322| 419 741 42 39 81 40 34 74 21 16 37 18 28 46 443 536 979] 2,919( 3,204 6,123
78178 (K) 378| 465 843 35 42 77 51 45 96 20 27 47 36 70 106 5201 649 1,169 3,439| 3,853| 17,292
7188 (&) 4451 633] 1,078 43 36 79 44 52 96 28 31 59 52 86 138 612 838| 1,450 4,051 4,691 8,742
7198 (L) 560 661 1,221 60 70 130 47 49 96 39 37 76 706 817 1,523]| 4,757 5,508 10, 265

& &t 4,015( 4, 663| 8,678 250 271 521 239 242 481 147 148 295 106 184  290( 4, 757| 5,508] 10, 265| 4, 757] 5,508| 10, 265
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